GOLF DU SRy

depuis

Rang N°éq.
1 9
2 8
3 4
4 15
5 17
6 28
7 30
8 31
9 5

10 24
11 1
12 29
13 10
14 2
15 13
16 3
17 21
18 7
19 18
20 23
21 12
22 14
23 11
24 22
25 19
26 16
27 25
28 6
29 27

30

26

1910

Nom 1

CARONI, Catherine
OLIVIER, Véronique
LEGILLON, Virginie
CRUCHON, Maryna
LEVYFVE, Christophe
SEGARD, Alexandre
HEYNDRICKX, Stéphane
LEPOUTRE, Ines
BARBRY, Christele
AUVRAY, Martin
MIGEON, Isabelle
DELATTRE, Franck
TOULEMONDE, Hugues
ELQY, Nicolas
LECOINTE, Stéphanie
BONDUEL, Stephanie
LAMBERT, Thomas
ROWAN, Ruth
PAPELIER, Geoffroy

D EVRY, Foulques
DECEUNINCK, Romain
MENDOZA CASTRO, Hofmeyer
MOTTE, Hervé
HONORE, Anne
TREFCON, Véronique
DE DIEULEVEULT, Nicolas
CALONNE, Stephane
DELAVAL, Stéphanie
TRICHARD, Thierry
MASSE, Bertrand

Index
25,4
17,3
14,9
19,8

9,5
18,2
20,4

24
13,8

8,8
20,7
16,6

22
10,4

2,7
22,8
10,3

5,1
15,6

5,9

3,2
21,8
24.6

18
11,6

3.2
27,3
18,6

12
6,9
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Nom 2

CARONI, Benoit

DE PONCHEVILLE, Lydie
HILD, Hubert

RICHE, Anne
LETARTRE, Jean Pierre
SEGARD, Marie Helene
DUJARDIN, Thierry
LEPOUTRE, Hubert
BARBRY, Philippe
AUVRAY, Marin
LECOMTE, Antoine
LIBEERT, Alain
TOULEMONDE, Sophie
HENNION, Jory

REJL, Dimitri
BONDUEL, Edouard
WESTCOTT, Patrick
ROWAN, Gordon
PAPELIER, Gabriel

D EVRY, Delphine
DECEUNINCK, Frédéric
ARNALSTEEN, Dorothee
MOTTE, Pierre Philippe
HONORE, Marc
BLASZCZYK, Cyril

DE DIEULEVEULT, Erwann
CALONNE, Emmanuelle
DELAVAL, Emmanuel
TRICHARD, Alexandra
MARIEN, Cassandra

NET

Index T.HCP Résultat Net

32,3 15 57
20,6 10 56
20,1 9 55
24,5 12 54
23,7 7 54
36 13 53
23,9 11 53
27,5 14 53
21,5 16 52
28,6 7 52
23,6 12 51
17 9 51
24,2 12 50
20,5 7 50
12,2 3 50
27,4 13 49
27,3 8 49
15,8 5 49
36 11 48
21,3 5 48
9,6 2 48
31,9 13 47
24,6 13 47
18,2 10 47
18,7 7 47
6 1 47
32,1 16 46
21,3 11 45
13,4 6 45
36 8 43



